Contact us for:
purchase, rental,
quote.
Via Albertini, 36/F8
c/o Gross Ancona
60131 Ancona (AN)
T. +39 071.2415386

c/o Gross Ancona
60131 Ancona (AN)
T. +39 071.2415386
novatest.it
NOVATEST - WWB-100 (Water Weight Bags) 05
Features of WWB – Water Weight Bags
Technical Features:
Model Capacity (kg) Max. Diameter Filled Heihst Gross Weight*
PLB-1 1,000 1.3m 2.2m
PLB-2 2,000 1.6m 2.6m
PLB-3 3,000 1.8m 2.8m
PLB-5 5,000 2.2m 3.5m
PLB-6 6,000 2.3m 3.6m
PLB-8 8,000 2.4m 3.8m
PLB-10 10,000 2.7m 4.0m
PLB-12,5 12,500 2.8m 4.5m
PLB-15 15,000 3.0m 5.0m
PLB-20 20,000 3.5m 5.8m
PLB-25 25,000 3.7m 6.0m
PLB-30 30,000 4.0m 6.5m
PLB-35 35,000 4.2m 7.0m
PLB-50 50,000 4.6m 7.6m
PLB-75 75,000 5.3m 8.8m
PLB-100 100,000 5.8m 9.6m
Contact us for:
purchase, rental,
quote.
Via Albertini, 36/F8